
Save with Quantity Discounts—see inside

www.styluspub.com

2019

DISTRIBUTED IN THE AMERICAS BY 

ENTOMOLOGY

http://www.publish.csiro.au
http://www.cabi.org/bookshop
http://www.styluspub.com


E
N

T
O

M
O

L
O

G
Y

 2
0

19
 /

 C
O

N
T

E
N

T
S

 

TO ORDER:    Call 1.800.232.0223    Fax 703.661.1501    E-mail StylusMail@PressWarehouse.com    Online www.StylusPub.com 

CABI

CABI is a not-

for-profit international organization 

that improves people’s lives by 

providing information and applying 

scientific expertise to solve problems 

in agriculture and the environment. 

CABI’s 48 member countries guide 

and influence our work which is 

delivered by scientific staff based 

around the world.

WEBSITE: www.cabi.org/bookshop

CSIRO  
Publishing

CSIRO Publishing operates 

as an independent science 

and technology publisher with a 

global reputation for quality products 

and services. This internationally 

recognized publishing program covers 

a wide range of scientific disciplines, 

including agriculture, the plant and 

animal sciences, and environmental 

management. 

WEBSITE: www.publish.csiro.au

 

CONTENTS

New and Forthcoming . . . . . . .        1

Bestselling Backlist . . . . . . . . . .         4

Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      8

Order Form. . .    inside back cover

�Need a resource 
for classroom use?
Any paperback in this catalog is available 

to evaluate for course use. Copies are 

shipped on 90 day approval. The invoice 

is canceled if you return the book/s or 

provide proof of adoption within 90 days; 

or you may keep the book/s for personal 

use by paying the invoice.  

To order, call toll free, fax, mail, or email. 
If mailing or faxing, please request on 
departmental letterhead and provide the 
following information:  
(1) Department, (2) Enrollment, (3) 
Course Name, (4) Texts currently in use, 
and (5) Start date. Exam copies can also 
be requested by ordering online at  
www.styluspub.com. 

Catalog designed by Kathleen Dyson

www.styluspub.com

QUANTITY DISCOUNT

	 2–4 copies*. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               20%
	5–9 copies*. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               25%
	 10–24 copies*. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             30%
	25–99 copies*. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             35%
	 100+ copies*. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              40%
	 *assorted copies

Sign up for new book alerts. 
Pick your favorite subjects and receive 
monthly emails on what’s new.

mailto:StylusMail%40PressWarehouse.com?subject=
http://www.StylusPub.com
http://www.cabi.org/bookshop
http://www.publish.csiro.au
http://www.styluspub.com
http://www.styluspub.com


TO ORDER:    Call 1.800.232.0223    Fax 703.661.1501    E-mail StylusMail@PressWarehouse.com    Online www.StylusPub.com 1

N
E

W
 A

N
D

 F
O

R
T

H
C

O
M

IN
G

 
/

 
E

N
T

O
M

O
L

O
G

Y
 2

0
19

NEW AND 
FORTHCOMING

N E W !

Guide to Venomous 
and Medically 
Important 
Invertebrates
David Bowles, James 
Swaby and Harold Harlan
This guide summarizes 
threats from various 
medically important 
invertebrate groups 
worldwide, including 
physical pain and annoyance 
to disease transmission risk. It also summarizes personal 
protective measures that one should embrace to 
prevent attack and disease risk, and it briefly addresses 
treatments where applicable. Crucial for protecting the 
health of those who work with animals, it will serve as a 
strong reference as well for medical personnel working 
in high risk areas, travel planners, and other interested 
parties.

•	 An essential guide for identifying and mitigating 
risks from invertebrates worldwide

•	 Provides distribution maps, key features, 
photographs and general descriptions of the most 
dangerous invertebrates

•	 Summarizes expected reactions to invertebrate 
attacks, and their treatment (if known)

•	 Describes personal protective measures and 
provides recommendations that individuals can use 
to protect themselves from dangerous invertebrates

240 pp, 5 4/5” x 8 1/4”, color photos, illus, and maps
Paper, Nov 2018, 978 1 4863 0884 2, $47.95 	

N E W !

British and Irish 
Butterflies
An Island Perspective
Roger L. H. Dennis and 
Peter B. Hardy
This book investigates the 
biogeography of butterfly 
species over the British 
islands, particularly the 
factors that influence their 
presence on the islands and 
that have made each island’s 
butterfly fauna distinctive. 

The book contains a full log of records of species on the 
islands and much supporting information. The first three 
chapters set the scene, illustrating the basics of island 
biogeography theory, their changing circumstances 
during the current Holocene interglacial, and studies 
of natural history of British butterflies that mark the 
islands as the most intensively studied region for 
wildlife in the world. 

The book advances by increasing resolution downscale 
from a European continental perspective, through 
patterns and changes on the British mainland, a 
comparison of the two dominant islands of Britain 
and Ireland, to a close inspection of the dynamics of 
species on the multitude of offshore islands. Detailed 
investigations include contrasts in species’ richness on 

the islands and then of the incidences of each species. 
Case studies highlight the continual turnover of species 
on islands. Attention is then given to evolutionary 
changes since the time that glaciers enveloped Europe. 

400 pp, 6 3/4” x 9 3/5”, color photos, graphs & charts
Cloth, Aug 2018, 978 1 78639 506 1, $125.00 	

N E W !

Splendid Ghost Moths 
and Their Allies
A Revision of Australian 
Abantiades, Oncopera, 
Aenetus, Archaeoaenetus and 
Zelotypia (Hepialidae)
Thomas J. Simonsen
Splendid Ghost Moths and Their 
Allies is the first work to provide 
comprehensive information 
about the taxonomy, biology, 
diversity and morphology of all 70 Australian hepialine 
Hepialidae species, including the descriptions of 15 
species and one genus new to science. Each species 
is illustrated with color photographs of males and 
females and drawings of the genitalia, and the book 
also contains identification keys to genera and species. 
Distribution maps and detailed information on where 
each species is found are included, as well as a species 
richness map for the group in Australia. This book is an 
invaluable reference for moth enthusiasts, professional 
entomologists and nature conservationists alike.

Monographs on Australian Lepidoptera Series 12
312 pp, 6 7/8” x 9 4/5”, illus, color plates, and maps
Cloth, Mar 2018, 978 1 4863 0747 0, $146.95 	

N E W !

Culicipedia
Species-group, Genus-
group and Family-group 
Names in Culicidae 
(Diptera)
Ralph Harbach
The study of mosquitoes 
has given rise to a plethora 
of names for subspecies, 
species, subgenera, genera 
and family-level groups, 
many of which are duplicate names for the same entity. 
This unique volume is a comprehensive compilation 
of all scientific names introduced at all levels of 
classification within the family since the official start of 
zoological nomenclature. The work is largely a lexicon 
aimed at being historical and informative as well as 
nomenclatural and bibliographic. Unlike catalogues, it 
contains sections devoted separately to the groups of 
names regulated by the International Code of Zoological 
Nomenclature, the species, genus and family groups, as 
well as sections concerned with names derived from 
personal and geographical names and other sources. 
In addition to insights into the history of mosquito 
classification, attention given to the formation, 
Latinization and derivation of names makes the work a 
crucial contribution to mosquito science. 

336 pp, 8 5/8” x 10 5/8”
Cloth, Nov 2018, 978 1 78639 905 2, $290.00 	

mailto:StylusMail%40PressWarehouse.com?subject=
http://www.StylusPub.com
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=548259
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=548259
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=548259
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=548259
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=533388
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=533388
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=529229
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=529229
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=548853
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=548259
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=529229
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=548853
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=533388


E
N

T
O

M
O

L
O

G
Y

 2
0

19
 

/
 

N
E

W
 A

N
D

 F
O

R
T

H
C

O
M

IN
G

 

2 TO ORDER:    Call 1.800.232.0223    Fax 703.661.1501    E-mail StylusMail@PressWarehouse.com    Online www.StylusPub.com 

N E W !

A Guide to 
Native Bees of 
Australia
Terry Houston
A Guide to Native Bees 
of Australia provides a 
detailed introduction 
to the estimated 2000 
species of Australian 
bees. Illustrated with 
stunning photographs, 
it describes the form 
and function of bees, their life-cycle stages, nest 
architecture, sociality and relationships with 
plants. It also contains systematic accounts of the 
five families and 58 genera of Australian bees. 
Photomicrographs of morphological characters 
and identification keys allow identification of bees 
to genus level.

• Each page features stunning macro 
photographs of bees from around Australia

• Includes fascinating contributions from 
Australia’s leading bee researchers on topics 
such as pollination, social behavior, threats, 
and how to find bees and attract them to 
your garden

280 pp, 5 4/5” x 8 1/4”, 353 color photos
Paper, Nov 2018, 978 1 4863 0406 6, $39.95           

F O R T H C O M I N G

Bees of 
Australia
A Photographic 
Exploration
James Dorey
Bees are the 
darlings of the 
insect world. It is 
a joy to see these 
insects hard at 
work, peacefully buzzing from flower to flower. 
Many people recognize the worth of bees, as 
well as that they face multiple threats. But very 
few know about the diversity and importance 
of Australian native bee species. There are an 
estimated 2000 to 3000 bee species in Australia, 
yet we know very little about the vast majority 
of these and there are many that are yet to be 
described.

Bees of Australia introduces some of our incredible 
native bees, many of which, if you look closely, 
can be found in your own garden. Open this 
book wherever you like or read it from cover 
to cover. The combination of photography and 
contributions from some of Australia’s leading bee 
researchers allows anyone to become enthralled 
by our native bees. Don’t be surprised if you find 
yourself looking closer at every flower that you 
pass in search of our wonderful native bees.

232 pp, 10” x 8 7/8”, color photos & illus
Paper, Jan 2019, 978 1 4863 0849 1, $39.95           

A Field Guide to 
Spiders of Australia
Robert Whyte and  
Greg Anderson
Foreword by Tim Low

“Read no further—unless 
you are willing to fall in love 
with spiders. Submitting to 
the pages that follow could 
change your life...” 
—TIM LOW, excerpt from 
the Foreword

A Field Guide to Spiders of Australia covers all known 
Australian spider families, using over 1,300 stunning 
color photographs to enable identification of commonly 
encountered spiders to the family level, and, in some 
cases, to genus and species. Highly accurate and vetted 
by experts, it contains the most up-to-date taxonomy 
information and is the most comprehensive account 
of Australian spiders ever published. With more than 
two-thirds of Australian spiders yet to be scientifically 
described, this field guide sets the scene for future 
explorations of our extraordinary Australian fauna.

464 pp, 5 4/5” x 8 1/2”, 1,300+ color photos
Paper, 2017, 978 0 643 10707 6, $37.95 	

 
A Guide to Stag 
Beetles of Australia
George Hangay and Roger 
de Keyzer
Photographs by  
Paul Zborowski

This comprehensive account 
of the 98 lucanid species 
found in Australia reveals 
their diversity and beauty 
via stunning photography by 
Paul Zborowski. It looks in 
detail at their morphology, 
habitats and ecology, and explains how to collect, keep 
and preserve them.

264 pp, 5 4/5” x 8 1/2”, color photos & illus
Paper, 2017, 978 1 4863 0208 6, $37.95 	

N E W !

A History of 
Pesticides
Graham A  Matthews
While the use of pesticides 
has undoubtedly lead 
to significant gains in 
agricultural production 
and reduction in disease 
transmission, it has also led 
to major problems. The book 
examines the development 
of legislation designed to 
control and restrict the use 
of pesticides, and the emergence of Integrated Pest 
Management (IPM) and the use of biological control 
agents as part of policy to protect the environment and 
encourage the sustainable use of pesticides. Finally, the 
use of new technologies in pest control are discussed 
including the use of genetic modification, targeted 
pesticide application, and the use of drones, alongside 
basic requirements for IPM, including crop rotations, 
closed seasons and adoption of plant varieties with 
resistance to pests and diseases.

280 pp, 6 3/4” x 9 3/5”
Cloth, Oct 2018, 978 1 78639 487 3, $160.00 	

mailto:StylusMail%40PressWarehouse.com?subject=
http://www.StylusPub.com
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=548971
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=548971
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=548971
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=560459
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=560459
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/Books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=501903
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/Books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=501903
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=493754
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=493754
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=547617
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=547617
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=548971
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=560459
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=547617
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/Books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=501903
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=493754


TO ORDER:    Call 1.800.232.0223    Fax 703.661.1501    E-mail StylusMail@PressWarehouse.com    Online www.StylusPub.com 3

N
E

W
 A

N
D

 F
O

R
T

H
C

O
M

IN
G

 
/

 
E

N
T

O
M

O
L

O
G

Y
 2

0
19

Keys to the 
Tropical Fruit 
Flies of South-
East Asia
(Tephritidae: 
Dacinae)
Richard A. I. Drew 
and Meredith C. 
Romig
A companion volume 
to Tropical Fruit Flies 
of South-East Asia 
(Tephritidae: Dacinae), 
this book provides fully-illustrated keys for the 
identification of all currently-known Dacinae 
fruit flies. Focusing on south-east Asian fauna, 
it covers areas including India, Bhutan, Nepal, 
Sri Lanka, Myanmar, China, Taiwan, Japan, the 
Philippines, Palau, Vietnam, Thailand, Singapore, 
Malaysia and Indonesia.

496 pp, 8 5/8” x 11”, illus
Cloth, 2017, 978 1 78064 419 6, $205.00                

Tropical Fruit Flies of South-East Asia
(Tephritidae: Dacinae)
Richard A. I. Drew and Meredith C. Romig
664 pp, 8 3/4” x 11 3/4”, line illus
Cloth, 2014, 978 1 78064 035 8, $264.95                 

N E W !

The UK Pesticide 
Guide 2018
THIRTY-FIRST EDITION

Edited by Martin A. 
Lainsbury
800 pp, 6 7/8” x 9 3/4”
Paper, Mar 2018,  
978 1 9998966 0 7, $85.00 

	

Integrated 
Management of Insect 
Pests on Canola 
and Other Brassica 
Oilseed Crops
Edited by Gadi V. P. Reddy
This book: is the only 
single compiled source of 
information on integrated 
management of canola 
and other Brassica oilseed 
pests; presents the biology 
and management of all the major and minor pests of 
Brassica oilseed crops; and is an essential source of 
information for applied entomologists, crop protection 
researchers, extension agents and stake holders.

408 pp, 7 1/2” x 9 5/8”
Cloth, 2017, 978 1 78064 820 0, $290.00 	

Aphids as Crop Pests
SECOND EDITION

Edited by Helmut van 
Emden and Richard 
Harrington
From reviews of the first 
edition:

“The editors and authors 
are to be congratulated 
on producing an excellent 
book.”—European Journal of 
Entomology

This revision and update of the well-received first 
edition reflects the expansion of research in genomics, 
endosymbionts and semiochemicals, as well as the 
shift from control of aphids with insecticides to a more 
integrated approach imposed by increasing resistance 
in the aphids and government restrictions on pesticides. 
The book remains a comprehensive and up-to-date 
reference work on the biology of aphids, the various 
methods of controlling them and the progress of 
integrated pest management as illustrated by ten case 
histories.

700 pp, 7 1/2” x 9 5/8”, figures, graphs & color photos
Cloth, 2017, 978 1 78064 709 8, $290.00 	

Climate Change 
Impacts on Urban 
Pests
Edited by Partho Dhang
This is the first book to 
review the influence of 
climate change on urban 
and public pests—such as 
mosquitoes, flies, termites, 
ticks and rodents—with 
respect to population, 
distribution, disease, damage 
and control. It thematically 
addresses how climate change impacts pests differently 
in urban than natural areas, focusing on increased 
temperatures of urban locations, the effect of natural 
disasters, the manner of land use and human habitation. 
Climate Change Impacts on Urban Pests presents up-to-
date knowledge for researchers in urban pests, 
entomology, and public health, scientists and policy 
makers involved in climate change, and urban pest 
management specialists.

CABI Climate Change Series 10
200 pp, 6 3/4” x 9 3/5”
Cloth, 2017, 978 1 78064 537 7, $125.00 	

Insects of South-
Eastern Australia
An Ecological and 
Behavioural Guide
Roger Farrow
Winner of a 2016 Whitley Award 
Commendation for Illustrated 
Guide
Insects of South-Eastern 
Australia is a unique field 
guide that uses host plants 
and behavioral attributes 
as the starting point for 
identifying insects. Richly 
illustrated with color photographs, the guide is 
complemented by an introduction to the insects of the 
region, including their environment, classification, life 
history, feeding strategies and behavior. Fascinating 
boxes on camouflage, mimicry and many other topics 
are also included throughout. 

280 pp, 5 4/5” x 8 1/2”, 894 color photos
Paper, 2017, 978 1 4863 0474 5, $35.00 	

mailto:StylusMail%40PressWarehouse.com?subject=
http://www.StylusPub.com
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=482752
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=482752
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=482752
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=482752
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=306340
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=542581
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=542581
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=489713
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=489713
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=489713
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=489713
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=489713
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=489712
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=485554
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=485554
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=485554
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=542581
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=482752
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=479626
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=479626
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=479626
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=489713
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=489712
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=485554


E
N

T
O

M
O

L
O

G
Y

 2
0

19
 

/
 

B
E

S
T

S
E

L
L

IN
G

 B
A

C
K

L
IS

T
 

4 TO ORDER:    Call 1.800.232.0223    Fax 703.661.1501    E-mail StylusMail@PressWarehouse.com    Online www.StylusPub.com 

BESTSELLING 
BACKLIST
 
Radar Entomology
Observing Insect Flight 
and Migration
V. Alistair Drake and Don 
R. Reynolds
“. . . the volume has 
much to offer anyone 
interested in radar studies 
of the atmosphere and 
its inhabitants. Drake & 
Reynolds have done a 
brilliant job of detailing the 
technical aspects of different 
types of radar and summarizing nearly 40 years of 
findings from studies using radar techniques. Future 
researchers in radar biology will need to read carefully 
the more technical chapters and sections in the volume, 
and the general reader will enjoy the coverage of the 
biological discoveries that have been made using the 
technology.”—Animal Behaviour

512 pp, 6 1/4” x 9 3/4”, 143 illus
Cloth, 2013, 978 1 84593 556 6, $316.95 	

Australian 
Longhorn Beetles
(Coleoptera: 
Cerambycidae)

Volume 1: 
Introduction and 
Subfamily Lamiinae
Adam Slipinski and 
Hermes Escalona
“In this first volume 
of CSIRO’s ambitious 
effort to produce a 
definitive reference to the longhorn beetles of 
Australia, Slipiniski (Australian National Insect 
Collection, CSIRO) and Escalona (Central Univ. 
of Venezuela; CSIRO) introduce the family 
Cerambycidae, one of the largest families of 
Australian beetles, and provide a detailed 
account of the subfamily Lamiinae (so-called 
flat-faced longhorns). The text is profusely 
illustrated with high-quality photographs of 
adults, larvae, and pupae, including scanning 
electron micrographs and macrophotographs 
of cleared and dissected specimens. This book 
will be of enormous value to graduate students 
in entomology and academic/museum staff 
working with longhorn beetles.“—Choice

Winner of the 2014 Whitley Medal
504 pp, 8 1/4” x 11 3/4”, 200 color plates
Cloth, 2013, 978 1 4863 0003 7, $148.95                  

Australian 
Longhorn Beetles
Coleoptera: 
Cerambycidae

Volume 2: Subfamily 
Cerambycinae
Adam Slipinski and 
Hermes Escalona
640 pp, 8 1/4” x 11 3/4”, 
four-color throughout
Cloth, 2016,  
978 1 4863 0458 5,  
$120.00 
	

The Biology of 
Mosquitoes
Alan N. Clements
“The Biology of 
Mosquitoes will form 
an essential source 
for years to come. 
Professor Clements’ 
masterly compilation 
constitutes an 
indispensable guide 
for all culicidologists, 
whether their interests 
be academic or applied.”—PHILIP CORBET, 
Antenna: Bulletin of the Royal Entomological 
Society

Volume 1: Development, Nutrition and 
Reproduction
532 pp, 6 7/8” x 9 3/4”
Cloth, 1992, 978 0 85199 374 4, $249.95 

Volume 2: Sensory Reception and Behaviour
752 pp, 6 7/8” x 9 3/4”
Cloth, 1999, 978 0 85199 313 3, $285.95 

 
Volume 3: Transmission of Viruses and 
Interactions with Bacteria
584 pp, 6 7/8” x 9 3/4”, 92 illus
Cloth, 2012, 978 1 84593 242 8, $301.95                

Australian Beetles
Volume 1: Morphology, 
Classification and Keys
John F. Lawrence  
and Adam Slipinski
Australian Beetles Series
520 pp, 8 1/4” x 11”, color 
illus, photos & line art
Cloth, 2013,  
978 0 643 09728 5, $193.95 
	

Biological and Environmental Control of 
Disease Vectors
Edited by Mary M. Cameron and Lena M. Lorenz
232 pp, 6 3/4” x 9 1/2”
Cloth, 2013, 978 1 84593 986 1, $176.95 	

mailto:StylusMail%40PressWarehouse.com?subject=
http://www.StylusPub.com
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=236107
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=376443
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=376443
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=480277
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=480277
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=236107
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=376443
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=480277
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=238536
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=238536
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=238536
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=238536
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=238301
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=236152
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=236152
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=238536
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=371433
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=359220
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=359220
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=371433


TO ORDER:    Call 1.800.232.0223    Fax 703.661.1501    E-mail StylusMail@PressWarehouse.com    Online www.StylusPub.com 5

B
E

S
T

S
E

L
L

IN
G

 B
A

C
K

L
IS

T
  /

 
E

N
T

O
M

O
L

O
G

Y
 2

0
19

Biosecurity Surveillance
Quantitative Approaches
Edited by Frith Jarrad, Samantha Low-Choy and 
Kerrie Mengersen
CABI Invasives Series 6
386 pp, 8 1/2” x 11”, figures & graphs
Cloth, 2015, 978 1 78064 359 5, $186.95 	

Citrus Mites
Identification, Bionomy and Control
Vincenzo Vacante
352 pp, 6 7/8” x 9 3/4”, 142 illus
Cloth, 2010, 978 1 84593 498 9, $197.95 	

Climate Change and Insect Pests
Edited by Christer Björkman and Pekka Niemala
CABI Climate Change Series 8
264 pp, 6 3/4” x 9 3/5”
Cloth, 2015, 978 1 78064 378 6, $150.95 	

Controlling Invertebrate Pests in 
Agriculture
Jessica Page and Paul A. Horne
128 pp, 6 3/4” x 9 3/4”, line art & photos
Paper, 2012, 978 0 643 10335 1, $55.00 	

A Dictionary of Entomology
SECOND EDITION

Gordon Gordh and David H. Headrick
“Every serious entomologist should have a copy of this 
dictionary and physicians and veterinarians dealing with 
insect-transmitted infections need to have a copy to 
hand.”—Annals of Tropical Medicine and Parasitology

1520 pp, 6 3/4” x 9 3/4”
Cloth, 2011, 978 1 84593 542 9, $207.95 	

Elachistine Moths of Australia
(Lepidoptera: Gelechioidea: Elachistidae)
Lauri Kaila
Contributions by Kazuhiro Sugisima

Monographs on Australian Lepidoptera Series 11
460 pp, 6 3/4” x 10”, b/w & color photos
Cloth, 2011, 978 0 643 10305 4, $155.00 	

A Guide to Mosquitoes of Australia
Cameron Webb, Stephen Doggett and  
Richard C. Russell
200 pp, 5 4/5” x 8 1/2”, color photos & maps
Paper, 2016, 978 0 643 10030 5, $38.95 	

A Guide to the Cockroaches of Australia
David Rentz
326 pp, 5 4/5” x 8 1/2”, 134 4-color maps & 701 photos
Paper, 2014, 978 0 643 10320 7, $49.95 	

A Guide to the Katydids of Australia
David Rentz
224 pp, 5 1/4” x 8 3/4”, 4 color throughout
Paper, 2010, 978 0 643 09554 0, $49.95 	

Handbook of Mites of 
Economic Plants
Identification, Bio-ecology 
and Control
Vincenzo Vacante
“A precious work from 
an acarological point of 
view. Dr. Vacante has put 
together the best world 
literature on Eriophyids of 
economical importance... 
He is to be highly praised 
for it.”—CARLOS H.W. 
FLECHTMANN, Universidade de São Paulo – ESALQ, 
Brazil

832 pp, 8 5/8” x 11”
Cloth, 2016, 978 1 84593 994 6, $363.95 	

Insect Pests in Tropical Forestry
SECOND EDITION

F. Ross Wylie and Martin R. Speight
376 pp, 6 1/4” x 9 3/4”, 152 b/w & 128 color illus
Paper, 2012, 978 1 84593 635 8, $75.00 	

Insects of Stored Grain
A Pocket Reference
SECOND EDITION

David Rees
80 pp, “ x 5 1/4”, 147 color illus
Paper, 2007, 978 0 643 09385 0, $24.95 	

N O W  I N  P A P E R

Integrated Pest 
Management
Principles and Practice
Edited by  
Dharam P. Abrol and 
Uma Shankar
512 pp, 6 3/4” x 9 3/5”
Paper, 2016,  
978 1 78639 031 8, $75.00 

	

Introduced 
Dung 
Beetles in 
Australia
A Pocket  
Field Guide
Penny 
Edwards,  
Pam Wilson and Jane Wright
“This handy pocket guide, perfect for glove-boxes...will 
be a great resource for landholders, landcare groups 
and anyone who wants to identify and learn more about 
these amazing insects and the valuable role they play 
in our landscapes by enhancing pastures, improving soil 
health and reducing parasites.” —BRUCE LORD, Land 
for Wildlife South East Queensland

“This handy, pocket-sized and laminated field guide...
will enable farmers, landcare workers and interested 
punters to identify and learn about the basic biology 
of these beetles found in cattle dung. Go and see what 
you can find!—Grass Roots

80 pp, 6 1/2” x 4”, 118 photos
Spiral Bound, 2015, 978 1 4863 0069 3, $15.95 	

mailto:StylusMail%40PressWarehouse.com?subject=
http://www.StylusPub.com
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=429608
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=236082
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=445048
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=305498
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=305498
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/Books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=236127
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=285033
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=471614
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=404973
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=240493
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=441400
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=441400
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=305547
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=184067
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=484355
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=484355
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=460462
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=460462
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=460462
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=460462
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=484355
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=460462
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=441400


E
N

T
O

M
O

L
O

G
Y

 2
0

19
 

/
 

B
E

S
T

S
E

L
L

IN
G

 B
A

C
K

L
IS

T
  

6 TO ORDER:    Call 1.800.232.0223    Fax 703.661.1501    E-mail StylusMail@PressWarehouse.com    Online www.StylusPub.com 

Invasive Species 
and Global Climate 
Change
Edited by  
Lewis H. Ziska and 
Jeffery S. Dukes
CABI Invasives Series 4
368 pp, 7 1/8” x 9 3/4”, 
tables & figures
Cloth, 2014, 
 978 1 78064 164 5,  
$186.95 
	

Miniature Lives
Identifying Insects in  
Your Home and Garden
Michelle Gleeson
344 pp, 5 4/5” x 8 1/2”, 247 full 
color photos & 97 illus
Paper, 2016, 978 1 4863 0137 
9, $28.95
	

Mosquito Eradication
The Story of Killing 
Campto
Edited by Brian Kay and 
Richard C. Russell
“[T]he book as written is 
quite acceptable for both 
the novice reader and the 
professional. The book is 
presented in a very friendly 
tone throughout avoiding 
too much technical jargon as 
much as possible. The book 
based on a story of successful mosquito eradication will 
be useful as a learning experience for both students and 
professional entomologists for now and in the future.”—
Journal of the American Mosquito Control Association

280 pp, 6 5/8” x 9 5/8”, figures & b/w photos
Paper, 2013, 978 1 4863 0057 0, $69.95 	

Pest Management of 
Turfgrass for Sport 
and Recreation
Gary Beehag, Jyri Kaapro 
and Andrew Manners
312 pp, 6 5/8” x 9 5/8”,  
97 color & 15 b/w illus
Paper, 2016,  
978 0 643 09514 4, $99.95 

 
	

Pests, Diseases and Beneficials
Friends and Foes of Australian Gardens
F. David Hockings
280 pp, 8 1/4” x 10 5/8”, color illus and photos
Paper, 2014, 978 1 4863 0021 1, $39.95 	

Phasmid
Saving The Lord Howe Island Stick Insect
Rohan Cleave
Illustrated by Coral Tulloch

32 pp, 11 1/6” x 8 5/8”
Cloth, 2015, 978 1 4863 0112 6, $19.95 	

Potential Invasive Pests of Agricultural 
Crops
Edited by Jorge E. Peña
CABI Invasives Series 3
496 pp, 6 7/8” x 9 3/4”, 141 illus
Cloth, 2013, 978 1 84593 829 1, $238.95 	

Review of Invertebrate Biological Control 
Agents Introduced into Europe
Esther Gerber and Urs Schaffner
208 pp, 6 1/8” x 9 1/5”, graphs & tables
Cloth, 2016, 978 1 78639 079 0, $160.00 	

The Complete Field 
Guide to Stick and 
Leaf Insects of 
Australia
Paul D. Brock and Jack W. 
Hasenpusch
“In short, many of these 
fascinating insects are very 
poorly known. Yet, the 
authors of this book suggest 
they may really not be rare…
Phasmatid well-being is 
presumed because ‘major 
parts of the country are well preserved.’ The challenge 
remains to examine this presumption and, with the 
publication of this excellent guide, naturalists are now 
in a position to do so and to incorporate Phasmatodea 
firmly into conservation agendas in Australia.” 
—T.R. NEW, Journal of Insect Conservation

216 pp, 5 3/4” x 8 3/4”, maps, line drawings &  
color photos
Paper, 2009, 978 0 643 09418 5, $49.95	  

The Complete 
Field Guide to 
the Butterflies of 
Australia
SECOND EDITION

Michael F. Braby
400 pp, 5 4/5” x 8 1/2”, color 
photos, maps & illus
Paper, 2016, 978 1 4863 0100 3,  
$38.95 
	

The Encyclopedia of Medical and 
Veterinary Entomology
Richard C. Russell, Domenico P. Otranto and 
Richard L. Wall
440 pp, 6 7/8” x 9 3/4”, 114 line drawings & color  
photos
Cloth, 2013, 978 1 78064 037 2, $259.95 	

mailto:StylusMail%40PressWarehouse.com?subject=
http://www.StylusPub.com
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=364469
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=364469
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=364469
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=473987
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=376022
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=482638
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=482638
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=482638
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=395089
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=461907
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=284536
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=284536
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=485551
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=485551
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=208234
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=208234
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=208234
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=208234
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=471613
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=471613
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=471613
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=471613
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=354323
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=354323
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=482638
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=471613
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=376022
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=473987
https://csi.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=208234
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=364469


TO ORDER:    Call 1.800.232.0223    Fax 703.661.1501    E-mail StylusMail@PressWarehouse.com    Online www.StylusPub.com 7

B
E

S
T

S
E

L
L

IN
G

 B
A

C
K

L
IS

T
  /

 
E

N
T

O
M

O
L

O
G

Y
 2

0
19

The Handbook of 
Naturally Occurring 
Insecticidal Toxins
Opender Koul
864 pp, 6 3/4” x 9 3/5”
Cloth, 2016, 978 1 78064 270 3, 
$295.00 
	

The Pesticide Encyclopedia
Edited by Kalyani Paranjape, Vasant Gowariker,  
V. N. Krishnamurthy and Sudha Gowariker
726 pp, 8 5/8” x 10 5/8”, figures, tables & photos
Cloth, 2015, 978 1 78064 014 3, $384.95 	

Ticks and Tick-Borne Diseases
Geographical Distribution and Control Strategies 
in the Euro-Asia Region
Edited by Mo Salman and Jordi Tarrés-Call
320 pp, 6 3/4” x 9 1/4”, 87 illus
Cloth, 2013, 978 1 84593 853 6, $197.95 	

Transgenic Insects
Techniques and 
Applications
Edited by 
Mark Q. Benedict
CABI Biotechnology Series 3
388 pp, 6 3/4” x 9 3/5”,  
graphs, b/w & color illus  
and photos
Cloth, 2014, 978 1 78064 451 6, 
$186.95 
	

Urban Insect Pests
Sustainable Management 
Strategies
Edited by Partho Dhang
264 pp, 6 1/8” x 9 1/5”, illus & 
tables
Cloth, 2014,  
978 1 78064 275 8, $165.95 
	

 

mailto:StylusMail%40PressWarehouse.com?subject=
http://www.StylusPub.com
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=463687
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=463687
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=463687
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=391760
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=306343
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=414383
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=401267
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=463687
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=414383
https://cab.presswarehouse.com/books/BookDetail.aspx?productID=401267


E
N

T
O

M
O

L
O

G
Y

 2
0

19
 /

 I
N

D
E

X

8 TO ORDER:    Call 1.800.232.0223    Fax 703.661.1501    E-mail StylusMail@PressWarehouse.com    Online www.StylusPub.com 

INDEX
Abrol, Dharam P., 5
Anderson, Greg, 2
Aphids as Crop Pests, 3
Australian Beetles, 4
Australian Longhorn Beetles, 4

Beehag, Gary, 6
Bees of Australia, 2
Benedict, Mark Q., 7
Biological and Environmental 

Control of Disease Vectors, 4
Biology of Mosquitoes, The, 4
Biosecurity Surveillance, 5
Björkman, Christer, 5
Bowles, David, 1
Braby, Michael F., 6
British and Irish Butterflies, 1
Brock, Paul D., 6

Cameron, Mary M., 4
Citrus Mites, 5
Cleave, Rohan, 6
Clements, Alan N., 4
Climate Change and Insect Pests, 5
Climate Change Impacts on Urban 

Pests, 3
Complete Field Guide to Stick and 

Leaf Insects of Australia, The, 6
Complete Field Guide to the 

Butterflies of Australia, The, 6
Controlling Invertebrate Pests in 

Agriculture, 5
Culicipedia, 1

Dennis, Roger L. H., 1
Dhang, Partho, 3, 7
Dictionary of Entomology, A, 5
Doggett, Stephen, 5
Dorey, James, 2
Drake, V. Alistair, 4
Drew, Richard A. I., 3
Dukes, Jeffery S., 6

Edwards, Penny, 5
Elachistine Moths of Australia, 5
Emden, Helmut van, 3
Encyclopedia of Medical and 

Veterinary Entomology, The, 6
Escalona, Hermes, 4

Farrow, Roger, 3
Field Guide to Spiders of Australia, 

A, 2

Gerber, Esther, 6
Gleeson, Michelle, 6
Gordh, Gordon, 5
Gowariker, Sudha, 7
Gowariker, Vasant, 7

Guide to Mosquitoes of Australia, A, 5
Guide to Native Bees of Australia, A, 2
Guide to Stag Beetles of Australia, 

A, 2
Guide to the Cockroaches of 

Australia, A, 5
Guide to the Katydids of Australia, 

A, 5
Guide to Venomous and Medically 

Important Invertebrates, 1

Handbook of Mites of Economic 

Plants, 5
Handbook of Naturally Occurring 

Insecticidal Toxin, The, 7
Hangay, George, 2
Harbach, Ralph, 1
Hardy, Peter B., 1
Harlan, Harold, 1
Harrington, Richard, 3
Hasenpusch, Jack W., 6
Headrick, David H., 5
History of Pesticides, A, 2
Horne, Paul A., 5
Houston, Terry, 2

Insect Pests in Tropical Forestry, 5
Insects of South-Eastern Australia, 3
Insects of Stored Grain, 5
Integrated Management of Insect 

Pests on Canola and Other 

Brassica Oilseed Crops, 3
Integrated Pest Management, 5
Introduced Dung Beetles in 

Australia, 5
Invasive Species and Global Climate 

Change, 6

Jarrad, Frith, 5

Kaapro, Jyri, 6
Kaila, Lauri, 5
Kay, Brian, 6
Keys to the Tropical Fruit Flies of 

South-East Asia, 3
Keyzer, Roger de, 2
Koul, Opender, 7
Krishnamurthy, V. N., 7

Lainsbury, Martin A., 3
Lawrence, John F., 4
Lorenz, Lena M., 4
Low-Choy, Samantha, 5

Manners, Andrew, 6
Matthews, Graham A , 2
Mengersen, Kerrie, 5
Miniature Lives, 6
Mosquito Eradication, 6

Niemala, Pekka, 5

Otranto, Domenico P., 6

Page, Jessica, 5
Paranjape, Kalyani, 7
Peña, Jorge E., 6
Pesticide Encyclopedia, The, 7
Pest Management of Turfgrass for 

Sport and Recreation, 6
Pests, Diseases and Beneficials, 6
Phasmid, 6
Potential Invasive Pests of 

Agricultural Crops, 6

Radar Entomology, 4
Reddy, Gadi V. P., 3
Rees, David, 5
Rentz, David, 5
Review of Invertebrate Biological 

Control Agents Introduced into 

Europe, 6
Reynolds, Don R., 4
Romig, Meredith C., 3
Russell, Richard C., 5, 6

Salman, Mo, 7
Schaffner, Urs, 6
Shankar, Uma, 5
Simonsen, Thomas J., 1
Slipinski, Adam, 4
Speight, Martin R., 5
Splendid Ghost Moths and Their 

Allies, 1
Swaby, James, 1

Tarrés-Call, Jordi, 7
Ticks and Tick-Borne Diseases, 7
Transgenic Insects, 7
Tropical Fruit Flies of South-East 

Asia, 3
Tulloch, Coral, 6

UK Pesticide Guide 2018, The, 3
Urban Insect Pests, 7

Vacante, Vincenzo, 5

Wall, Richard L., 6
Webb, Cameron, 5
Whyte, Robert, 2
Wilson, Pam, 5
Wright, Jane, 5
Wylie, F. Ross, 5

Zborowski, Paul, 2
Ziska, Lewis H., 6

mailto:StylusMail%40PressWarehouse.com?subject=
http://www.StylusPub.com


IN
D

E
X

 /
 O

R
D

E
R

 F
O

R
M

 /
 E

N
T

O
M

O
L

O
G

Y
 2

0
19

Source code: ENTO18  Expires 12/15/18Connect with Stylus Online!   @StylusPub 

PO Box 605, Herndon, VA 20172-0605     

TEL:  800 232 0223 • 703 661 1581   
FAX:  703 661 1501
E-MAIL:  StylusMail@PressWarehouse.com    
VISIT US ON THE WEB:  www.styluspub.com

ORDER FORM TO ORDER OUR BOOKS

CANADA

Login Canada
Tel: 1-800-665-1148
Email: orders@lb.ca
www.lb.ca

CENTRAL & SOUTH AMERICA /CARIBBEAN

Cranbury International LLC
7 Clarendon Ave.
Montpelier, VT 05602 USA
Tel: 802-223-6565
Fax: 802-223-6824
Email: eatkin@cranburyinternational.com

PUERTO RICO
David Rivera
Tel: 787 205 9686
Fax: 787-727-4050
Email: drivera@cranburyinternational.com

BRAZIL
Renato Reichmann
Tel:  (55)(11)3032-2175
Email: rrr@erdl.com.br

CENTRAL AMERICA/ANDEAN COUNTRIES
Mr. Jose Rios
Tel/Fax: 502-907-2434
Email: joserios@sover.net

CARIBBEAN
John Atkin
Tel: 203-451-2396
Email: jatkin@silvermineinternational.com

TRINIDAD
Patrice Ammon-Jagdeo
Email: pammon@cranburyinternational.com

QUANTITY DISCOUNT

	 2–4 copies*. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 20%
	 5–9 copies*. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  25%
	 10–24 copies*. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               30%
	 25–99 copies* . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               35%
	 100+ copies* . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               40%
	 *assorted copies

CONNECT WITH US ONLINE!

@CABI_News  
@CABI_books_US 
www.facebook.com/CABI.development

@CSIROPublishing 
www.facebook.com/CSIROPUBLISHING

Distributed in North America by Stylus Publishing.
View more from these publishers at www.StylusPub.com

Order by phone: 1-800-232-0223  
Fax: 703-661-1501  
On-line: www.Styluspub.com

P L E A S E  S H I P :

	 TITLE	 BINDING	 ISBN	 PRICE	 QTY.	 TOTAL

Subtotal

VA residents add 5% sales tax

Add shipping: $5.00 for 1st book; 
$1.00 each subsequent

TOTAL

Prices and descriptions subject to change without notice.
Prices are in US dollars.

We request prepayment in US dollars. We accept American 
Express, MasterCard, and Visa. Make checks payable to  
“Stylus Publishing.”

S H I P  T O : 

Name:_____________________________________________

Company/Inst.:______________________________________

Address:___________________________________________

City:_______________________________________________

State/Zip/Postal Code:_ ______________________________

Country:_ __________________________________________

E-mail address:______________________________________

I  E N C L O S E  P A Y M E N T  B Y  (check one):     

   q Check    q American Express    q Visa    q MasterCard

Card #:_ ___________________________________________

Exp. Date:__________________________________________

Signature: __________________________________________

Daytime Tel:_________________________________________________

http://www.styluspub.com
mailto:orders%40lb.ca?subject=
http://www.lb.ca
mailto:eatkin%40cranburyinternational.com?subject=
mailto:drivera%40cranburyinternational.com?subject=
mailto:rrr%40erdl.com.br?subject=
mailto:joserios%40sover.net?subject=
mailto:jatkin%40silvermineinternational.com?subject=
mailto:pammon%40cranburyinternational.com?subject=
www.facebook.com/CABI.development
www.facebook.com/CSIROPUBLISHING


Cover photos: ©Redzaal/iStockphoto.com

2
2
8

8
3

 Q
u

ic
ks

ilv
e
r 

D
ri

v
e

S
te

rl
in

g
, V

A
 2

0
16

6
-2

10
2

w
w

w
.s

ty
lu

sp
u

b
.c

o
m

w
w

w
.s

ty
lu

sp
u

b
.c

o
m

Sa
ve

 w
ith

 Q
ua

nt
ity

 
D

is
co

un
ts

—
se

e 
in

si
de

ENTOMOLOGY 2019

http://www.styluspub.com
http://www.styluspub.com

